Code Activated Remote AC Power Switch
Remote Power Switching
of your 115/230 VAC
Powered Equipment ...
From Anywhere!
Applications:
Remote AC Power Control

Each Module 2 lbs.
(3 lbs. per unit shipping weight)
Ordering Information
RPS-10M: Master Module 10 Amps
115VAC; RS-232 Control Port
RPS-10S: Satellite Module 10 Amps
115VAC (Controlled via RPS-10M)
RPS-10M-HD: Master Module 15 Amps
115VAC; RS-232 Control Port
RPS-10S-HD: Satellite Module 15 Amps
115VAC (Controlled via RPS-10M)
RPS-10M-EC: Master Module 5 Amps
230VAC; RS-232 Control Port
RPS-10S-EC: Satellite Module 5 Amps
230VAC (Controlled via RPS-10M)
RPS-10R: Rack Tray (Holds
up to 3 RPS-10 Modules)
Switched AC
Outlet (IEC)
RPS-10 SERIES-Expandable Remote AC Power Switch